Formula X Italian Series

Autodromo Riccardo Paletti
27-28 Aprile 2019
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Formula X

Formula X / G1

Gara 2 G1 Series

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:51:27

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

28/04/2019 15:25

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 1:13.781 +8.532 32.276 18.053 23.452
(95) STERN Yarin 2 1:09.954 -3.827 +4.705 31.305 16.671 21.978
1 1:09.656 +5.947 31.253 16.721 21.682 3 1:07.505 -2.449 +2.256 29.553 16.230 21.722
2 1:06.085 -3.571 +2.376 29.010 15.727 21.348 4 1:06.724 -0.781 +1.475 29.374 15.977 21.373
3 1:06.911 +0.826 +3.202 29.158 16.419 21.334 5 1:06.418 -0.306 +1.169 29.188 15.887 21.343
4 1:05.431 -1.480 +1.722 28.895 15.453 21.083 6 1:05.757 -0.661 +0.508 28.930 15.644 21.183
5 1:04.712 -0.719 +1.003 28.561 15.274 20.877 7 1:05.472 -0.285 +0.223 28.841 15.493 21.138
6 1:04.637 -0.075 +0.928 28.324 15.252 21.061 8 1:05.427 -0.045 +0.178 28.614 15.575 21.238
7 1:04.074 -0.563 +0.365 28.199 15.097 20.778 9 1:05.511 +0.084 +0.262 28.800 15.570 21.141
8 1:04.028 -0.046 +0.319 27.993 15.121 20.914 10 1:05.249 -0.262 28.733 15.417 21.099
9 1:03.991 -0.037 +0.282 28.014 15.151 20.826 1 1:06.375 +1.126 +1.126 28.576 15.654 22.145
10 1:03.709 -0.282 27.755 15.176 20.778 12 1:06.536 +0.161 +1.287 29.845 15.477 21.214
11 1:03.724 +0.015 +0.015 27.975 15.023 20.726 13 1:05.705 0.831 +0.456 28.829 15.605 21.271
12 1:03.903 +0.179 +0.194 28.035 15.102 20.766 14 1:05.464 -0.241 +0.215 28.936 15.507 21.021
13 1:03.762 -0.141 +0.053 27.994 14.997 20.771
14 1:03.816 +0.054 +0.107 27.905 15.059 20.852 (25) PAPI Cosimo
T 1:13.627 +8.425 32.784 17.523 23.320
(8) DALLARA Davide 2 1:07.537 -6.090 +2.335 29.621 16.028 21.888
1 1:09.515 +5.586 31.108 16.564 21.843 3 1:06.730 -0.807 +1.528 29.078 15.996 21.656
2 1:06.341 -3.174 +2.412 28.948 15.784 21.609 4 1:05.956 -0.774 +0.754 28.836 15.637 21.483
3 1:06.890 +0.549 +2.961 29.291 16.113 21.486 5 1:05.915 -0.041 +0.713 28.874 15.636 21.405
4 1:06.403 -0.487 +2.474 29.548 15.622 21.233 6 1:05.323 -0.592 +0.121 28.516 15.483 21.324
5 1:04.979 -1.424 +1.050 28.366 15.458 21.155 7 1:06.319 +0.996 +1.117 29.377 15.617 21.325
6 1:04.565 -0.414 +0.636 28.140 15.350 21.075 8 1:05.229 -1.090 +0.027 28.526 15.541 21.162
7 1:04.325 -0.240 +0.396 28.134 15.210 20.981 9 1:05.322 +0.093 +0.120 28.549 15.406 21.367
8 1:03.958 -0.367 +0.029 27.920 15.217 20.821 10 1:05.202 -0.120 28.694 15.251 21.257
9 1:03.929 -0.029 27.805 15.168 20.956 11 1:10.611 +5.409 +5.409 31.849 16.524 22.238
10 1:04.030 +0.101 +0.101 27.866 15.169 20.995 12 1:08.000 2.611 +2.798 30.820 15.620 21.560
11 1:04.526 +0.496 +0.597 28.073 15.188 21.265 13 1:07.882 -0.118 +2.680 29.798 16.038 22.046
12 1:04.218 -0.308 +0.289 27.980 15.138 21.100 14 1:07.449 -0.433 +2.247 29.670 15.894 21.885
13 1:04.309 +0.091 +0.380 28.050 15.290 20.969
14 1:04.185 -0.124 +0.256 27.997 15.278 20.910 (17) BONITO Enzo
T 1:15.587 +10.265 33.461 18.346 23.780
(18) MATOS Miguel 2 1:09.778 -5.809 +4.456 30.753 16.574 22.451
1 1:10.881 +6.486 31.406 17.159 22.316 3 1:07.927 -1.851 +2.605 29.468 16.403 22.056
2 1:07.006 -3.875 +2.611 29.310 15.981 21.715 4 1:07.047 -0.880 +1.725 29.162 16.160 21.725
3 1:06.015 -0.991 +1.620 28.755 15.671 21.589 5 1:06.944 -0.103 +1.622 28.976 16.318 21.650
4 1:05.991 -0.024 +1.596 28.926 15.633 21.432 6 1:07.463 +0.519 +2.141 29.564 16.051 21.848
5 1:05.635 -0.356 +1.240 28.641 15.574 21.420 7 1:06.558 -0.905 +1.236 28.893 16.067 21.598
6 1:05.240 -0.395 +0.845 28.322 15.594 21.324 8 1:06.465 -0.093 +1.143 28.985 15.896 21.584
7 1:05.014 -0.226 +0.619 28.318 15.404 21.292 9 1:06.042 -0.423 +0.720 28.801 15.837 21.404
8 1:04.701 -0.313 +0.306 28.245 15.366 21.090 10 1:05.871 -0.171 +0.549 28.755 15.772 21.344
9 1:04.736 +0.035 +0.341 28.266 15.386 21.084 1 1:07.606 +1.735 +2.284 28.440 17.054 22.112
10 1:04.877 +0.141 +0.482 28.225 15.579 21.073 12 1:06.965 -0.641 +1.643 28.611 16.319 22.035
11 1:04.724 -0.153 +0.329 28.120 15.375 21.229 13 1:06.853 0.112 +1.531 28.619 16.989 21.245
12 1:04.595 -0.129 +0.200 28.295 15.263 21.037 14 1:05.322 -1.531 28.600 15.600 21.122
13 1:05.074 +0.479 +0.679 28.367 15.374 21.333
14 1:04.395 -0.679 28.129 15.183 21.083 (49) NAAR Dekel
T 1:15.617 +9.753 32.239 19.390 23.988
(47) VETTORI Davide 2 1:09.398 -6.219 +3.534 30.105 16.839 22.454
1 1:13.865 +8.834 32.764 18.297 22.804 3 1:07.867 -1.531 +2.003 29.396 16.325 22.146
2 1:08.505 -5.360 +3.474 30.189 16.361 21.955 4 1:07.128 0.739 +1.264 29.189 16.044 21.895
3 1:06.663 -1.842 +1.632 29.036 15.946 21.681 5 1:07.192 +0.064 +1.328 29.177 16.139 21.876
4 1:05.809 -0.854 +0.778 28.538 15.747 21.524 6 1:07.280 +0.088 +1.416 29.480 15.931 21.869
5 1:06.042 +0.233 +1.011 28.366 15.790 21.886 7 1:06.591 -0.689 +0.727 29.005 15.971 21.615
6 1:05.721 -0.321 +0.690 28.401 15.881 21.439 8 1:06.476 0.115 +0.612 28.921 15.939 21.616
7 1:05.495 -0.226 +0.464 28.309 15.677 21.509 9 1:06.087 -0.389 +0.223 28.638 15.811 21.638
8 1:05.334 -0.161 +0.303 28.295 15.660 21.379 10 1:05.864 -0.223 28.619 15.674 21.571
9 1:05.444 +0.110 +0.413 28.317 15.733 21.394 11 1:07.640 +1.776 +1.776 28.727 16.806 22.107
10 1:05.438 -0.006 +0.407 28.329 15.636 21.473 12 1:07.009 -0.631 +1.145 28.689 16.376 21.944
11 1:05.874 +0.436 +0.843 28.918 15.532 21.424 13 1:08.044 +1.035 +2.180 28.846 17.284 21.914
12 1:05.329 -0.545 +0.298 28.325 15.705 21.299 14 1:06.826 -1.218 +0.962 29.173 15.967 21.686
13 1:05.031 -0.298 28.123 15.457 21.451
14 1:05.438 +0.407 +0.407 28.294 15.623 21.521 (10) NESURINI Maurice
T 1:15.000 +9.228 32.799 18.090 24.111
(11) PERONI Costantino 2 1:10.689 -4.311 +4.917 31.100 16.912 22.677
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// Formula X Italian Series

Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

I AL LA 27-28 Aprile 2019
Formula X
Formula X / G1 Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 2 G1 Series 28/04/2019 15:25

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:51:27

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 1:08.480 -2.209 +2.708 29.338 16.798 22.344
4 1:07.630 -0.850 +1.858 29.339 16.144 22.147
5 1:07.575 -0.055 +1.803 29.419 16.296 21.860
6 1:07.085 -0.490 +1.313 29.085 16.142 21.858
7 1:06.441 -0.644 +0.669 28.741 15.976 21.724
8 1:06.653 +0.212 +0.881 28.618 16.156 21.879
9 1:06.227 -0.426 +0.455 28.823 16.062 21.342
10 1:08.531 +2.304 +2.759 31.085 15.833 21.613
11 1:06.567 -1.964 +0.795 28.857 15.842 21.868
12 1:06.221 -0.346 +0.449 28.834 15.838 21.549
13 1:05.873 -0.348 +0.101 28.627 15.806 21.440
14 1:05.772 -0.101 28.443 15.806 21.523
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